TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule D

Project No.: CO PRA CURE 10(2)

Project Name: LAKE FORK, ELK CREEK, AND IOLA (OPTION C)

State: CO Opened at: FHWA/CFLHD Lakewood, CO

County: GUNNISON By: Brenda McGehee

CURECANTI NATIONAL RECREATION AREA Date: 03/29/06

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.			
Signed:			
Title:	Date:		
Contract Awarded to:	Date:		

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
Oldcastle SW Group, Inc.	86,513.25	
dba United Companies of Mesa C		
2273 River Road, P.O		
Grand Junction, CO 81502		
A&S Construction Company	123,430.00	
839 Mackenzie Avenue		
Canon City, CO 81212		
Engineer's Estimate	56,700.00	

Page 1

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 03/30/06

Bid Schedule D

Project No.: CO PRA CURE 10(2)

Project Name: LAKE FORK, ELK CREEK, AND IOLA (OPTION C)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
	LPSM astle SW Group, Inc.	MOBILIZATION	ALL	8,100.00	8,100.00
	Construction Company INEER'S ESTIMATE	7		25,000.00 0.00	25,000.00 0.00
15401-0000	LPSM	CONTRACTOR TESTI	NG		
Oldca	astle SW Group, Inc.		ALL	1,250.00	1,250.00
A&S	Construction Company	T.		25,000.00	25,000.00
ENG	INEER'S ESTIMATE			1,500.00	1,500.00
20301-3400	EACH	REMOVAL OF WHEEL	LSTOP		
Oldca	astle SW Group, Inc.		45	30.50	1,372.50
	Construction Company	7		100.00	4,500.00
ENG	INEER'S ESTIMATE			30.00	1,350.00
30306-3000	SQYD	PULVERIZING, 6-INCH	H DEPTH		
Oldca	astle SW Group, Inc.		2,700	8.00	21,600.00
A&S	Construction Company	7		10.00	27,000.00
ENG	INEER'S ESTIMATE			2.00	5,400.00
40101-0600	TON	SUPERPAVE PAVEMENT, 1/2-INCH NOMINAL MAXIMUM SIZE AGGREGATE, 0.3 TO <3 MILLION ESAL			
Oldca	astle SW Group, Inc.		450	85.00	38,250.00
	Construction Company	T.		68.50	30,825.00
ENG	INEER'S ESTIMATE			90.00	40,500.00
40105-3000	TON	ANTISTRIP ADDITIVE	E, TYPE 3		
Oldca	astle SW Group, Inc.		5	235.00	1,175.00
A&S	Construction Company	7		200.00	1,000.00
ENG	INEER'S ESTIMATE			200.00	1,000.00
40920-1000 TON		FOG SEAL, EMULSIFI	ED ASPHALT GRADE	E CSS-1 OR CSS-1H, S	S-1 OR SS-1H
Oldea	astle SW Group, Inc.		2	890.00	1,780.00
A&S	Construction Company	7		400.00	800.00
ENG	INEER'S ESTIMATE			300.00	600.00
41105-0000	TON	BLOTTER			
Oldca	astle SW Group, Inc.		19	17.25	327.75
A&S	Construction Company	7		35.00	665.00
ENG	INEER'S ESTIMATE			30.00	570.00

Page 2

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 03/30/06

Bid Schedule D

Project No.: CO PRA CURE 10(2)

Project Name: LAKE FORK, ELK CREEK, AND IOLA (OPTION C)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
41201-1	000 TON	TACK COAT GRADE	CSS-1, CSS-1H, SS-1, C	OR SS-1H	
	Oldcastle SW Group, Inc.		2	875.00	1,750.00
	A&S Construction Company	7		400.00	800.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			300.00	600.00
62201-0	250 HOUR	DUMP TRUCK, 10 CU	JBIC YARD MINIMUM	CAPACITY	
	Oldcastle SW Group, Inc.		4	100.00	400.00
	A&S Construction Company	T .		100.00	400.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			90.00	360.00
62201-0	9550 HOUR	BACKHOE LOADER, 24-INCH WIDTH	6 CUBIC FOOT MINIM	IUM RATED CAPACIT	ГҮ ВИСКЕТ,
	Oldcastle SW Group, Inc.		4	82.00	328.00
	A&S Construction Company	1		140.00	560.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			100.00	400.00
62201-0	950 HOUR	WHEEL LOADER, 3 (CUBIC YARD MINIMU	M RATED CAPACITY	
	Oldcastle SW Group, Inc.		4	120.00	480.00
	A&S Construction Company	7		160.00	640.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			130.00	520.00
62201-2	e850 HOUR	MOTOR GRADER, 12	FOOT MINIMUM BLA	DE	
	Oldcastle SW Group, Inc.		4	94.50	378.00
	A&S Construction Company	7		160.00	640.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			150.00	600.00
62301-0	0000 HOUR	GENERAL LABOR			
	Oldcastle SW Group, Inc.		8	42.50	340.00
	A&S Construction Company	7		60.00	480.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			40.00	320.00
63502-0	0700 EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFF	FIC CONTROL, CONE		
	Oldcastle SW Group, Inc.		12	23.00	276.00
	A&S Construction Company	7		30.00	360.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			12.00	144.00
63503-0	0300 LNFT	TEMPORARY TRAFF	FIC CONTROL, BARRIO	CADE TYPE 3	
	Oldcastle SW Group, Inc.		20	75.00	1,500.00
	A&S Construction Company	7		30.00	600.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			35.00	700.00

Page 3

Date: 03/30/06

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule D

Project No.: CO PRA CURE 10(2)

Project Name: LAKE FORK, ELK CREEK, AND IOLA (OPTION C)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63504-1000	SQFT	TEMPORARY TRAFF	IC CONTROL, CONSTRU	JCTION SIGN	
Oldcastle SW Group, Inc.			92	60.50	5,566.00
A&S Construction Company			30.00	2,760.00	
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			8.00	736.00	
63506-0500	HOUR	TEMPORARY TRAFF	IC CONTROL, FLAGGEF	₹	
Oldcastle SW Group, Inc.			40	41.00	1,640.00
A&S Construction Company		any		35.00	1,400.00
ENG	NEER'S ESTIMAT	TE		35.00	1,400.00